
Ask your Ask your Ask your Ask your 

server about server about server about server about 

our Thirsty our Thirsty our Thirsty our Thirsty 

Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday 

Drink Drink Drink Drink 

Specials.Specials.Specials.Specials.    

BUILD A BURGER  8.75BUILD A BURGER  8.75BUILD A BURGER  8.75BUILD A BURGER  8.75    
    

**See your server for details** 

 

STEAK QUESADILLA  8.75STEAK QUESADILLA  8.75STEAK QUESADILLA  8.75STEAK QUESADILLA  8.75    
    

Beef strips, sautéed peppers, onions, diced tomatoes  

cheddar jack cheese, jalapenos and black olives.   

 
POOR BOY SLIDER TRIO 9.75POOR BOY SLIDER TRIO 9.75POOR BOY SLIDER TRIO 9.75POOR BOY SLIDER TRIO 9.75    

    

Fried oyster, tempura shrimp and fried  

chicken topped with spicy aioli and coleslaw. 

 
JUMBO WINGSJUMBO WINGSJUMBO WINGSJUMBO WINGS    

6 wings  6.75  12 Wings  12.756 wings  6.75  12 Wings  12.756 wings  6.75  12 Wings  12.756 wings  6.75  12 Wings  12.75    
    

Tossed in your choice of hot, mild, honey  

BBQ or Thai peanut sauce, served with celery sticks,  

carrot sticks and bleu cheese dressing.  

    
FINGER BONES  10.75FINGER BONES  10.75FINGER BONES  10.75FINGER BONES  10.75    

    

Marinated sliced pork ribs fried and tossed  

with zesty house made BBQ sauce, garnished  

with slaw and matchstick potatoes.  

 
BASKET BASKET BASKET BASKET ----    O O O O ----    FRIES  4.75FRIES  4.75FRIES  4.75FRIES  4.75    

 
BASKET BASKET BASKET BASKET ----    O O O O ----    PRETZELS  4.75PRETZELS  4.75PRETZELS  4.75PRETZELS  4.75    

    

Soft pretzels sprinkled with salt, served  

with cheddar dip, salsa and mustard aioli.  

 
BASKET BASKET BASKET BASKET ––––    O O O O ----    BEER BABEER BABEER BABEER BATTERED ONION RINGS  TTERED ONION RINGS  TTERED ONION RINGS  TTERED ONION RINGS  5.755.755.755.75    

 
BASKET BASKET BASKET BASKET ––––    O O O O ----    PORK SKINS  6.75PORK SKINS  6.75PORK SKINS  6.75PORK SKINS  6.75    

    

House fried pork skins dusted with house made blackening spice. 

 
BASKET BASKET BASKET BASKET ----    O O O O ----    BEERBEERBEERBEER----BATTERED CHEESE CURDS 8.75BATTERED CHEESE CURDS 8.75BATTERED CHEESE CURDS 8.75BATTERED CHEESE CURDS 8.75    

    

Fresh Wisconsin Cheddar cheese curds, hand-battered  

& served with a side of red pepper jalapeño jam for dipping. 


